2018 Trentham 5km Series - Race 3

13 February 2018
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Logan Slee

Josh Campbell
Jonah Seeds
Finlay Seeds
Josh Jordan
Thomas Strawbridge
Chris Homan
Jack Laird

Josh Chapham
David Hood
Stephen Mair
Nigel Bennett
Sam Williams
Andrew Smith
Hannah Molloy
Darryl Robinson
Randall Tyler
Max Poland

Paul Reilly

Andy Lucas
Rebecca Hewson
Michelle Wos
Brett Wilby
Danielle McLean
Terry Bedlington
Belinda Walker
Lisa Kynaston
Richard Sevicke-Jones
Steph Robinson
Sonja McLean
Stephen Robinson
Clare Curry

Jo Boykeh
Darren Smith
Michael Stewart
Peter O'Grady
Bill Barclay
Justine Henare
Catherine Brattle

2.5km Run
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Andrew Ledger
Callum Wos
Tom Poland
Emily Barr
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G
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Actual
0:16:30
0:18:35
0:18:49
0:18:51
0:19:48
0:19:57
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:25
0:20:29
0:20:40
0:21:13
0:21:28
0:21:33
0:21:40
0:21:47
0:22:51
0:23:19
0:24:17
0:24:25
0:24:51
0:25:12
0:25:50
0:28:00
0:28:08
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:28:48
0:29:32
0:29:35
0:30:15
0:30:24
0:31:17
0:31:29
0:32:04
0:33:20
0:33:23
0:37:28

Actual
0:08:12
0:09:56
0:10:44
0:11:08



5 Madison Wos F2 0:11:27
6 Katie Jordan F3 0:11:33
7 Caleb Rice M4 0:12:13
8 Madison Robinson-Unuia F4 0:12:25
9 Huw Mair M5 0:12:43
10 Roscoe Douglas M6 0:12:53
11 Samuel Holloway M7 0:12:58
12 Brooke Douglas F5 0:13:01
13 Brian Teasdale M8 0:13:04
14 McKenzie Jacques F6 0:13:16
15 John O'Grady M9 0:13:20
16 Chelsea Bennett F7 0:13:32
17 Joseph Du Toit M10 0:13:33
18 Lance Rice M11 0:13:44
19 Ryder Markov M12 0:14:43
20 Finley Robinson M13 0:14:45
21 Ruby Flutey F8 0:15:29
22 Robyn Dunseath F9 0:15:30
23 Isla Teasdale F10 0:17:04
24 Tequisha Putia F11 0:20:22
25 Tiare Reilly M14 0:20:23
26 Nieve Barker F12 0:20:52
27 Shanny Robinson F13 0:20:59
28 Shaun Kelly M15 0:21:00
29 Veronica O'Grady F14 0:21:54
5km Walk
Place Name (€] Actual
1 Daniel Du Toit M1 0:26:36
2 Clive McGovern M2 0:31:06
3 John Ihaka M3 0:39:09
4 Lance Hurly M4 0:44:43
5 Nina Bennett F1 0:46:58
6 Bernita Bennett F2 0:46:59
7 Anne Dry F3 0:54:06
2.5km Walk
Place Name (€] Actual
1 Sarah Du Toit F1 0:18:59

2 Mark McCaffey F2 0:36:15



